

Community Security

LIABILITY WAIVER

The undersigned organization (the "Organization") has requested to meet with the Director of Community Security ("DOCS") of the Jewish Federation of Greater Dallas. ("COMMUNITY SECURITY").

The Organization recognizes the meeting's purpose is to share information and concerns about common community security issues, to discuss security training and best practices, and for the DOCS to respond to questions about security issues. Any information provided by the DOCS is for educational purposes only. The Organization acknowledges and agrees the Organization is responsible for its own decisions about safety and security.

The Organization recognizes Community Security is offering access to the DOCS solely to raise awareness among Jewish institutions about issues related to the safety of their congregants, students, employees, visitors, and buildings and to share information about best practices. Community Security makes the DOCS available to the Organization on a pro bono basis as a way of contributing to the safety of the Jewish community.

In recognition of the above, and as part of participating in the sharing of information about security issues among Jewish institutions facilitated by Community Security, the Organization waives and releases any claims which the Organization may have now, or in the future, against Community Security and any Community Security staff member (the "Indemnified Parties") related to any information provided by Community Security about safety and security issues and hereby indemnifies, exonerates, and holds harmless the Indemnified Parties against all loss, cost, damage or expense, including bodily injury and/or property damage, arising out of, or alleged to have arisen out of, the rendering of, any advice or services and the delivery and/or implementation or non-implementation by the Organization's safety and security.

Printed Name:	Signature:	
Title:		Organization: